2

(\
¢

BlEsZEZATZR]

DEEREDD

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
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Klasyfikacja: M-50

Zawodnik

STADNIK Wojciech
ZATOR Janusz
JASTRZAB Piotr
ANTOSZ Bogdan
SNIEZEK Piotr
KRUSZYNSKI Marek
POLANSKI Tomasz
OCHYRA Krzysztof
SOPEL Wiestaw
CHOMISZCZAK Bogdan
MICKIEWICZ Adam
CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof
KOPCZYK Waldemar
WOJTANOWSKI Andrzej
BARTOSZEK Bogdan
FOLTA Jan

SOJA Tomasz

Znaleziono 17 wynik(6w)

6 km

196
238
89

211
114
169
152
194
37
138
35
103
228
13
60
193

NOCNY SPRINT RYSIA - 6 KM

Bieszczadzki Weekend Biegowy Rysia
GOKSIT Polanczyk
2021-10-23

Polanczyk

Numer

Punkt pomiarowy: 3,0 km

Klub
PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA RSB
DEBICKIE GEPARDY
DEKAN LESKO

PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA 2
PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA 2

KRESOWIANIE
POZYTYWNIE ZABIEGANI SANOK
SZYBKIE | WSCIEKLI TEAM

MORSOLINY

GRUPA BIEGOWA ZARSZYN
BRAK

BASEGRI
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Kategoria

3km
00:13:35
00:13:44
00:13:50
00:14:07
00:14:54
00:14:55
00:16:16
00:16:33
00:16:40
00:16:43
00:17:28
00:17:28
00:17:57
00:18:38
00:19:00
00:19:37
00:19:40
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